
Email AddressName Phone

Acosta, Al aea13golfer@peoplepc.com 951-367-4250

Adams, Dudley golfdud@roadrunner.com 909-795-4427

Alesi, Josh joshalesi@hotmail.com 951-956-7112

Almaraz, Larry larryalmaraz1@gmail.com 951-505-0303

Alsobrooks, Wendell wendell-a@sbcglobal.net

Anderson, Eric 9emoney@gmail.com

Andrews, Dale dale@dandlawards.com 909-792-2665

Arbelbide, Steve teetimesteve@verizon.net

Arreola, Lorenzo kuensu@msn.com 909-313-8793

Atwater, Rick cry4joy@aol.com

Baldonado, Richard rickb88@icloud.com 909-793-9606

Barnett, Chuck lbar172945@verizon.net

Batey, Howard

Bechtel, Bill bill545680@yahoo.com 909-795-7102

Bohot, Wayne 720-633-3022

Boucher, Bob reboucher85@gmail.com 909-797-6128

Brandon, Jim

Brumett, Ed ebrumett41@gmail.com 909-797-1550

Bunker, Michael needledude1949@yahoo.com 951-656-6505

Burden, George bgeorgeb69@gmail.com 909-795-6598

Burnett, Frank sammyjb9@verizon.net 909-792-4622

Byard, Dave byard2@msn.com 909-794-4774

Carmody, Brian brianchristophercarmody@gmail.com 951-403-3380

Carmody, Ronald rondogc27@aol.com 909-709-9238

Cesene, Leonard lennyboy33@gmail.com 909-790-6923

Christensen, Jerry

Christianson, Paul birdybum@yahoo.com 909-797-0750

Cibelli, Ludwig 951-769-4073

Clayton, Daniel dannyclayton@verizon.net

Cleland, Jerry jerrycleland@aol.com 909-795-3510

Cleland, Robert papabob48@gmail.com 714-396-7247

Cline, Jim

Cole, David colesaddress@aol.com

Cress, Erick

Critchlow, Carlos ccritchlow@msn.com 818-259-1742

Cruickshank, Ray rlch2o@msn.com 909-518-0461

Cruz, Angel angel.cruz.ayala@gmail.com 909-747-8197

Cruz, David hermenegildo.cruz@gmail.com
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Davidson, Ronald arkdtransportation@gmail.com 619-952-2553

De Paola, Mark T. mark1apple@aol.com 909-499-2845

Deatsch, Garry

Decker, Doug threed52@hotmail.com 951-849-6017

Delgado, Aaron the10thgreen@yahoo.com

Derenard, Ronald roninseco@yahoo.com

Donson, Glenn grdonson@hotmail.com 909-792-6628

Dykstra, Al aldykstra@verizon.net 760-559-2594

Ebert, Michael michaelebert32@gmail.com 951-313-6605

Entwistle, Richard H

Erard, Adam calimesaboy@yahoo.com 909-255-2233

Erard, Terry t.erard@yahoo.com 619-794-0756

Escamilla, Richard pres1846@earthlink.net 909-229-5010

Figgins, Dennis 909-795-6226

Figgins, Jacob jdfiggins@yahoo.com

Fitts, Sammie backoffsam@aol.com 909-883-5912

Folgner, Steve folgy1@yahoo.com

Fry, Roderick frod55@aol.com 951-757-5750

Gadiano, Rolando rgadiano@gmail.com 951-415-9474

Gallardo, Alfredo 909-261-6866

Garduno, Mike dnyomike@verizon.net

Gibson, Harold D harold.gibson@hamptontedder.com

Gilliam, Jim mytankdog@aol.com

Gilpin, Ashley bbnjoan@aol.com 951-652-2173

Green, Jr green8jr@yahoo.com 909-214-6116

Guzman, Eric enoe03@gmail.com

Hadley, Beau bhadley@trulite.com 909-721-2261

Hanson, Jeff jeffhansonplexidude@gmail.com 909-289-2724

Harkness, Todd 714-342-0531

Harlan, Larry harlanlarry@hotmail.com 909-446-1470

Harris, Scott tjunkie@att.net 951-710-7854

Henderson, Eric edoggie2002@yahoo.com

Hendrickson, Chuck blplyer23@yahoo.com 909-795-9949

Hernandez, Josimar

Holderman, Michael mghole@aol.com

Hutchason, Mark hutchason@charter.net

Johnson, Wayne mail@summitfirepros.com 909-793-6950

Jones, Dale dale.jones15@verizon.net 951-845-3479

Jones, Gary 909-795-2793

Jones, Lucas lucasj39@gmail.com 951-906-6233

Joseph, Mike mjoseph52@verizon.net 909-797-7249

Kaariainen, Mauri callmauri@yahoo.com 909-797-1283
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Karr, Barry bapkarr@roadrunner.com

Karr, Larry larrykarr@hotmail.com 951-505-7080

Kerr, Isaac kerr.isaac@gmail.com 909-600-8504

Kerr, Jackson kermit760@gmail.com 951-849-1700

Kerr, Philip phibker@gmail.com 951-903-9158

King, Patrick pmelking@aol.com

King, Thomas cmyohn@msn.com

Kistner, John jbkistner@hotmail.com

Kivett, Rick kricktina2@yahoo.com

Kochi, David golfjunkie@hawaiiantel.net

Kraus, Aaron

Kurz, Robert L bobkurz7@gmail.com

Larson, Craig 909-795-8528

Larson, Larry dlincalif@aol.com 909-794-3100

Leano, Willy wleano@aol.com

Lott, David davidhlott@msn.com 909-446-1427

Macdonald, John as.49ers.fan@gmail.com

Mallinckrodt, Justin justinwm86@gmail.com

Manalo, Mario mmanalo@juno.com 800-123-1234

Manzano, Raymond 951-282-8529

Marksbury, Greg jessie_marksbury@hotmail.com 909-797-1567

Martin, Floyd fmartin93@roadrunner.com 909-328-0930

Matthis, Zach highperone@icloud.com

McIntosh, Keith ntoshibf@yahoo.com 909-792-1517

McPherson, Wayne wsmcpherson63@gmail.com

Medlock, Jordan jamedlock44@yahoo.com 909-239-3916

Mercer, Darren dmercer2@gmail.com

Minnear, Robin robin@minnear.net 951-797-9758

Miranda, Rick

Morheiser, Jeff jmor1@aol.com

Morman, Kelly okelly1@msn.com 760-674-7075

Myers, Chuck clmyers2004@yahoo.com

Nadolny, Henry E our3sonswest@gmail.com

Nelson, Dylan dubs216@gmail.com

Newcomer, Russell russellnewcomer@gmail.com 909-918-0073

Nishikawa, Clifford cnishikawa@hawaii.rr.com

Ojeda, Carlos truecolorpressurewash@yahoo.com 951-317-5116

Olguin, Paul rhotshot@roadrunner.com 909-370-1935

Olguin, Rudy rhotshot@roadrunner.com 909-553-5689

Ortega, Carlos cdortega91@yahoo.com

Owens, Doug ddowens929@aol.com 909-649-1963

Owens, Spenser spensero10@hotmail.com 909-649-5153
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Padilla, Robert padirm@verizon.net

Papenhausen, Henry 909-446-8116

Parsons, Ron rcparsons1@verizon.net 571-263-7227

Perez, John john.perez1964@gmail.com 909-518-1615

Peterson, Steve 909-780-0669

Phillippi, Lee leephillippi@ymail.com 909-709-0025

Powell, Neal neal.powell@zodiacaerospace.com 909-844-1578

Power, Lloyd 909-446-8097

Pulsifer, Dick dickpulsifer@yahoo.com 909-797-4447

Reynolds, Hal hyrsargofish@verizon.net 909-794-7170

Riach, Bill connie@rsescrow.com

Richardson, Mike bajamdr@gmail.com

Ritchie, Darrel darrelgolf84@icloud.com 909-633-2477

Rivera, Joe 909-653-6736

Rodriguez, Dan dan@dmrtechnologies.com 909-239-1327

Rodriguez, Frank 909-936-1248

Rodriguez, Joe jsylrod@gmail.com

Rollins, Charles cdrolljr@gmail.com

Rosacker, Randy sherryro22@yahoo.com 909-884-2526

Ruggles, Peter peter.ruggles@yahoo.com 909-794-2539

Ruka, Tom tom_ruka@yahoo.com 916-622-8222

Schoberth, Stacy sschoberth@llu.edu 951-905-4901

Shaffer, Steve swgapro@hotmail.com 909-334-9557

Simmons, Edward Wayne wayne@simmonsbuilt.com 909-795-9400

Simmons, William wws0104@gmail.com

Smith, James bigboygolf01@gmail.com

Smith, Wayne 909-845-3768

Snellings, Connor csnells789@gmail.com

Solano, Doug rubicon34@yahoo.com 951-966-2599

Sours, Matt akmatt@yahoo.com 909-793-7507

Spoto, Tom tommyspoto@gmail.com 951-906-6213

Steffen, Joe

Stockham, John jstockham@earthlink.net

Stoeckmann, Mike tune-time@sbcglobal.net 909-792-0700

Sturges, John sturge28@gmail.com

Sutt, Gary gmsutt@yahoo.com 909-855-4030

Takaishi, Koji charlenetakaishi@yahoo.com 909-644-7685

Tocchini, Michael kuensu@msn.com 909-556-3804

Torola, Bruce brunothefinn@gmail.com 951-769-0375

Totoro, Charlie 909-795-7056

Tucker, Mason mason.tucker13@gmail.com

Turnbull, John turnbub@yahoo.com 909-570-9811
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Ugapo, Simi 909-849-5062

Waltman, Tom cactusturtle1@hotmail.com

Weisberg, Bill ewweisberg@icloud.com 909-289-3067

Wigent, Tom wigent_tom@yahoo.com 909-435-8040

Wood, Erik edubb44.ew@gmail.com

Wood, Jim dt47racer@yahoo.com

Wood, Mike cmmrwood@yahoo.com

Young, Glenn gyoung1227@sbcglobal.net 909-881-5407
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